EzyVent
ABN 59 435 766 115
3 Bridge Street
Eltham Victoria 3095
Freecall 1800 010 424
Freefax 1800 010 464
Mobile 0418 356 256
E-mail sales@ezyvent.com.au
These products are only
available in Australia
Order hotline
1800 010 424
The simple, safe, modular Rangehood Ventilation System
Roof Cowl
EzyFlash – Tiles
Ventilation Duct
90º Elbow
45º Elbow
Wall Vent – Fixed
Wall Vent – Gravity
EzyFlash – Steel
w
w
w
.e
zy
ve
nt
.c
om
.a
u Customer OrderForm
From
Fax ( )
Telephone ( ) BH/AH
Mobile
Deliver to
Postcode
nn Check to have courier leave on doorstep if no answer
Component Diameter Code RRP Price* Qty $
EzyVent™ Ventilation Duct Pipe 100mm EV100-VP $39.00
All Duct Pipes 900mm in length 120mm EV120-VP $42.00
125mm EV125-VP $42.00
150mm EV150-VP $45.00
EzyVent™ 45º Elbow 100mm EV100-EB45 $46.00
120mm EV120-EB45 $47.00
125mm EV125-EB45 $47.00
150mm EV150-EB45 $48.00
EzyVent™ 90º Elbow 100mm EV100-EB90 $56.00
120mm EV120-EB90 $58.00
125mm EV125-EB90 $58.00
150mm EV150-EB90 $60.00
EzyVent™ Roof Cowl 100mm EV100-RC $39.00
120mm EV120-RC $39.00
125mm EV125-RC $39.00
150mm EV150-RC $39.00
EzyVent™ Wall Vent – Fixed Louvre 100mm EV100-WF $23.00
120mm EV120-WF $31.00
125mm EV125-WF $31.00
150mm EV150-WF $38.00
EzyVent™ Wall Vent – Gravity Louvre 100mm EV100-WG $23.00
120mm EV120-WG $31.00
125mm EV125-WG $31.00
150mm EV150-WG $38.00
EzyVent™ Steel Roof Flashing – Grey Fits all EVF-SG $34.00
EzyVent™ Tiled Roof Flashing – Grey Fits all EVF-TG $66.00
EzyVent™ Tiled Roof Flashing – Terracotta EVF-TR $74.00
Sub-total
Delivery
ORDER TOTAL $
Payment Method * Recommended Retail Prices. GST included.
nn Cheque payable to EzyVent nn Visa nn MasterCard
Name on card
Card Number Card Expires /
Signed
Issued 1/07/2008
Prices current at
time of issue, but
may be changed
without notice at
any time.